
   

 

Gym Wheel - Senior Men - Al l  Around Qual i f ication – Tuesday, 8. May 

10:00 Straight Line Block A   Spiral Block C   Vault Block B 

 
1 Ropeter Mirko Germany 

 
1 Campbell Edsel USA 

 
1 Calmano Tim Germany 

 
2 Koyama Nobuhiro Japan 

 
2 

Murillo Vera Victor 

Hugo 
Colombia 

 
2 Douwes Dekker Koen Netherlands 

 
3 Portela Garzon Nicolas Colombia 

 
3 Reich Matthias Switzerland 

 
3 Dickelman Drew USA 

 
4 Keller Johannes Germany 

 
4 Leviatov Ido Israel 

 
4 Oikawa Hikaru Japan 

 
5 Rufener Simon Switzerland 

 
5 Heimer Carsten Germany 

 
5 Pitz Achim Belgium 

 
6 

Salcedo Mancipe  

Jose Fernando 
Colombia 

 
6 Christ Luca Germany 

 
6 Claassen Maxim Netherlands 

 
7 Morimoto Shuta Japan 

 
7 Takahashi Yasuhiko Japan 

 
7 Fukuhara Ichiro Japan 

10:45 Straight Line Block B   Spiral Block A   Vault Block C 

 
8 Calmano Tim Germany 

 
8 Ropeter Mirko Germany 

 
8 Campbell Edsel USA 

 
9 Dickelman Drew USA 

 
9 Koyama Nobuhiro Japan 

 
9 Murillo Vera Victor Hugo Colombia 

 
10 Oikawa Hikaru Japan 

 
10 Portela Garzon Nicolas Colombia 

 
10 Reich Matthias Switzerland 

 
11 Claassen Maxim Netherlands 

 
11 Keller Johannes Germany 

 
11 Heimer Carsten Germany 

 
12 Fukuhara Ichiro Japan 

 
12 Rufener Simon Switzerland 

 
12 Christ Luca Germany 

 
   

 
13 

Salcedo Mancipe  

Jose Fernando 
Colombia 

 
13 Takahashi Yasuhiko Japan 

11:30 Straight Line Block C   Spiral Block B   Vault Block A 

 
13 Campbell Edsel USA 

 
14 Calmano Tim Germany 

 
14 Ropeter Mirko Germany 

 
14 Murillo Vera Victor Hugo Colombia 

 
15 Dickelman Drew USA 

 
15 Koyama Nobuhiro Japan 

 
15 Reich Matthias Switzerland 

 
16 Oikawa Hikaru Japan 

 
16 Portela Garzon Nicolas Colombia 

 
16 Heimer Carsten Germany 

 
17 Pitz Achim Belgium 

 
17 Keller Johannes Germany 

 
17 Christ Luca Germany 

 
18 Claassen Maxim Netherlands 18 Rufener Simon Switzerland 

 
18 Takahashi Yasuhiko Japan 

 
19 Fukuhara Ichiro Japan 

 
19 

Salcedo Mancipe  

Jose Fernando 
Colombia 

 

  



   

 

Gym Wheel - Senior Women - Al l  Around Qual i f ication – Tuesday, 8. May 

15:15 Straight Line Block A   Spiral Block C   Vault Block B 

 
1 Yoshiyuki Nobuko Japan 

 
1 Shitrit Tal Israel 

 
1 Whisenhunt Kristina USA 

 
2 Rabensdorf Becky USA 

 
2 Lang Jessica Switzerland 

 
2 Zakay Ofri Israel 

 
3 Alster Tami Israel 

 
3 Lessel Lilia Germany 

 
3 Tsukioka Miho Japan 

 
4 Schulze Carolina Germany 

 
4 Marks Olivia USA 

 
4 Metz Sarah Germany 

 
5 Rechsteiner Cheyenne Switzerland 

 
5 Matsuura Yuki Japan 

 
5 Temmer Emily USA 

 
6 Porenta Marina Austria 

 
6 Bueger Luana Brazil 

 
6 Vogel Riccarda Germany 

 
7 Krumm Sabine Switzerland 

 
7 Vukusic Ingrid Austria 

 
7 Brunnauer Veronika Austria 

 
8 Funakoshi Mako Japan 

 
8 van der Ham Ilse Netherlands 8 van den Boogaard Martine Netherlands 

 
9 Huber Edwina Switzerland 

 
9 Horiguchi Aya Japan 

 
9 Roser Kathrin Switzerland 

     
10 Richard Jennifer USA 

 
10 Homeyer Kira Germany 

     
11 Dery Noa Israel 

    
16:30 Straight Line Block B   Spiral Block A   Vault Block C 

 
10 Whisenhunt Kristina USA 

 
12 Yoshiyuki Nobuko Japan 

 
11 Shitrit Tal Israel 

 
11 Zakay Ofri Israel 

 
13 Alster Tami Israel 

 
12 Lang Jessica Switzerland 

 
12 Tsukioka Miho Japan 

 
14 Schulze Carolina Germany 

 
13 Lessel Lilia Germany 

 
13 Haralambous Athena Greece 

 
15 Rechsteiner Cheyenne Switzerland 

 
14 Marks Olivia USA 

 
14 Metz Sarah Germany 

 
16 Verveer Kim Netherlands 

 
15 Matsuura Yuki Japan 

 
15 Temmer Emily USA 

 
17 Krumm Sabine Switzerland 16 Bueger Luana Brazil 

 
16 Vogel Riccarda Germany 

 
18 Funakoshi Mako Japan 

 
17 Vukusic Ingrid Austria 

 
17 Brunnauer Veronika Austria 

 
19 Huber Edwina Switzerland 

 
18 van der Ham Ilse Netherlands 

 
18 van den Boogaard Martine Netherlands 

  
  

 
19 Horiguchi Aya Japan 

 
19 Roser Kathrin Switzerland 

     
20 Richard Jennifer USA 

 
20 Homeyer Kira Germany 

     
21 Dery Noa Israel 

  



   

 

 

17:35 Straight Line Block C   Spiral Block B   Vault Block A 

 
21 Shitrit Tal Israel 

 
20 Whisenhunt Kristina USA 

 
22 Yoshiyuki Nobuko Japan 

 
22 Lang Jessica Switzerland 

 
21 Zakay Ofri Israel 

 
23 Rabensdorf Becky USA 

 
23 Lessel Lilia Germany 

 
22 Tsukioka Miho Japan 

 
24 Alster Tami Israel 

 
24 Marks Olivia USA 

 
23 Haralambous Athena Greece 

 
25 Schulze Carolina Germany 

 
25 Matsuura Yuki Japan 

 
24 Metz Sarah Germany 

 
26 Rechsteiner Cheyenne Switzerland 

 
26 Bueger Luana Brazil 

 
25 Temmer Emily USA 

 
27 Krumm Sabine Switzerland 

 
27 Vukusic Ingrid Austria 

 
26 Vogel Riccarda Germany 

 
28 Funakoshi Mako Japan 

 
28 van der Ham Ilse Netherlands 

 
27 Brunnauer Veronika Austria 

 
29 Huber Edwina Switzerland 

 
29 Horiguchi Aya Japan 

 
28 van den Boogaard Martine Netherlands 30 van Berkel Myrna Netherlands 

 
30 Richard Jennifer USA 

 
29 Roser Kathrin Switzerland 

    

 
31 Dery Noa Israel 

 
30 Homeyer Kira Germany 

    
 

Gym Wheel - Junior Boys - Al l  Around – Wednesday, 9. May 

13:00 Spiral   13:30 Straight Line   13:45 Vault   

 
1 Green Seamus USA 

 
1 Remy Phillipp Germany 

 
1 Rapacz Sasha USA 

 
2 Remy Phillipp Germany 

 
2 Rapacz Sasha USA 

 
2 Gabriel Yanneck Germany 

 
3 Rapacz Sasha USA 

 
3 Gabriel Yanneck Germany 

 
3 Crowe Casey USA 

 
4 Gabriel Yanneck Germany 

 
4 Crowe Casey USA 

 
4 Madlal Ohad Israel 

 
5 Crowe Casey USA 

 
5 Madlal Ohad Israel 

 
5 Schröder Malte Germany 

 
6 Schröder Malte Germany 

 
6 Schröder Malte Germany 

 
6 Thompson Aiken USA 

 
7 Thompson Aiken USA 

 
7 Thompson Aiken USA 

 
7 Lessel Milan Germany 

 
8 Lessel Milan Germany 

 
8 Lessel Milan Germany 

 
8 Judd Garret USA 

 
9 Judd Garret USA 

 
9 Judd Garret USA 

 
9 Kremer Jakob Germany 

 
10 Kremer Jakob Germany 

 
10 Kremer Jakob Germany 

 
10 Green Seamus USA 

     
11 Green Seamus USA 

 
11 Remy Phillipp Germany 

 

  



   

 

Cyr Wheel – Women - Al l  Around - Wednesday, 9. May 

 14:00 Technical Programme   

 
1 Hüning Svea Germany 

 
2 Petsch Jule Germany 

 
3 Lück Carmen Germany 

 
4 Heidingsfelder Sandra Germany 

 
5 Von Behren Larissa Germany 

 

Cyr Wheel – Men - Al l  Around - Wednesday, 9. May 

  Technical Programme   

 
1 Kastian Steffen Germany 

 
2 Hodge Nicolas USA 

 
3 Calmano Tim Germany 

 
4 Narten Hauke Germany 

 
5 Nassau Nico Germany 

 
6 Ropeter Mirko Germany 

 

Cyr Wheel – Women - Al l  Around - Wednesday, 9. May 

 14:45 Free Programme   

 
1 Hüning Svea Germany 

 
2 Petsch Jule Germany 

 
3 Lück Carmen Germany 

 
4 Heidingsfelder Sandra Germany 

 
5 Von Behren Larissa Germany 

 

Cyr Wheel – Men - Al l  Around - Wednesday, 9. May 

  Free Programme   

 
1 Kastian Steffen Germany 

 
2 Hodge Nicolas USA 

 
3 Calmano Tim Germany 

 
4 Narten Hauke Germany 

 
5 Nassau Nico Germany 

 
6 Ropeter Mirko Germany 



   

 

Gym Wheel - Junior Girls - Al l  Around (first half )  – Thursday, 10. May 

10:30 Straight Line Block A   Spiral Block C   Vault Block B 

 
1 Hieke Lorena Germany 

 
1 Promenzio Brianna USA 

 
1 Borsje Melissa Netherlands 

 
2 Crott Anna Belgium 

 
2 Heck Marlene Germany 

 
2 Bustan Adi Israel 

 
3 Sahyun Gwynne USA 

 
3 Clemente Maerieta USA 

 
3 Knaus Ramona Switzerland 

 
4 Takizawa Minori Japan 

 
4 Armoni Inbar Israel 

 
4 Halwachs Birgit Austria 

 
5 Lenzo Chiara Switzerland 

 
5 

Harridsleff Dina Sofie 

Rudshagen 
Norway 

 
5 Patzer Lara Belgium 

 
6 Brunner Larissa Austria 

 
6 Schot Simone Netherlands 6 Zimmermann Alisha Switzerland 

 
7 Tenenbaum Yahel Israel 

        
11:00 Straight Line Block B   Spiral Block A   Vault Block C 

 
8 Borsje Melissa Netherlands 

 
7 Hieke Lorena Germany 

 
7 Promenzio Brianna USA 

 
9 Bustan Adi Israel 

 
8 Crott Anna Belgium 

 
8 Heck Marlene Germany 

 
10 Knaus Ramona Switzerland 

 
9 Sahyun Gwynne USA 

 
9 Clemente Maerieta USA 

 
11 Kohara Mizuki Japan 

 
10 Lenzo Chiara Switzerland 

 
10 Armoni Inbar Israel 

 
12 Halwachs Birgit Austria 

 
11 Brunner Larissa Austria 

 
11 

Harridsleff Dina Sofie 

Rudshagen 
Norway 

 
13 Patzer Lara Belgium 

 
12 Tenenbaum Yahel Israel 

 
12 Schot Simone Netherlands 

 
14 Zimmermann Alisha Switzerland 

        
11:30 Straight Line Block C   Spiral Block B   Vault Block A 

 
15 Promenzio Brianna USA 

 
13 Borsje Melissa Netherlands 13 Hieke Lorena Germany 

 
16 Heck Marlene Germany 

 
14 Bustan Adi Israel 

 
14 Crott Anna Belgium 

 
17 Clemente Maerieta USA 

 
15 Knaus Ramona Switzerland 

 
15 Sahyun Gwynne USA 

 
18 Armoni Inbar Israel 

 
16 Halwachs Birgit Austria 

 
16 Takizawa Minori Japan 

 
19 

Harridsleff Dina Sofie 

Rudshagen 
Norway 

 
17 Patzer Lara Belgium 

 
17 Lenzo Chiara Switzerland 

 
20 Schot Simone Netherlands 

 
18 Zimmermann Alisha Switzerland 

 
18 Brunner Larissa Austria 

         
19 Tenenbaum Yahel Israel 



   

 

Gym Wheel - Junior Girls - Al l  Around (second half ) – Thursday, 10. May 

13:00 Straight Line Block D   Spiral Block F   Vault Block E 

 
21 Smolders Marinde Netherlands 

 
19 Hankley Lily USA 

 
20 Peisker Karina Germany 

 
22 Süßelbeck Tami Germany 

 
20 Goto Akari Japan 

 
21 Verweij Lotte Netherlands 

 
23 Maruyama Natsumi Japan 

 
21 Romijn Sanne Netherlands 22 Levy Gefen Great Britain 

 
24 Kernacs Malena Austria 

 
22 Eiche Franka Germany 

 
23 Botta Leonie Switzerland 

 
25 Barak Tamar Israel 

 
23 Sæthre Solveig Norway 

 
24 Brunnauer Julia Austria 

 
26 Hering Jasmin Switzerland 

 
24 Shamblott Rachel USA 

 
25 Schusheim Tomer Israel 

13:30 Straight Line Block E   Spiral Block D   Vault Block F 

 
23 Peisker Karina Germany 

 
25 Smolders Marinde Netherlands 26 Hankley Lily USA 

 
24 Verweij Lotte Netherlands 

 
26 Süßelbeck Tami Germany 

 
27 Goto Akari Japan 

 
25 Levy Gefen Great Britain 27 Kernacs Malena Austria 

 
28 Romijn Sanne Netherlands 

 
26 Botta Leonie Switzerland 

 
28 Barak Tamar Israel 

 
29 Eiche Franka Germany 

 
27 Brunnauer Julia Austria 

 
29 Hering Jasmin Switzerland 

 
30 Sæthre Solveig Norway 

 
28 Schusheim Tomer Israel 

     
31 Shamblott Rachel USA 

14:00 Straight Line Block F   Spiral Block E   Vault Block D 

 
29 Hankley Lily USA 

 
30 Peisker Karina Germany 

 
32 Smolders Marinde Netherlands 

 
30 Goto Akari Japan 

 
31 Verweij Lotte Netherlands 33 Süßelbeck Tami Germany 

 
31 Romijn Sanne Netherlands 

 
32 Botta Leonie Switzerland 

 
34 Maruyama Natsumi Japan 

 
32 Eiche Franka Germany 

 
33 Brunnauer Julia Austria 

 
35 Kernacs Malena Austria 

 
33 Sæthre Solveig Norway 

 
34 Schusheim Tomer Israel 

 
36 Barak Tamar Israel 

 
34 Shamblott Rachel USA 

     
37 Hering Jasmin Switzerland 

 


